South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 20, 2024, 01:57:30 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S 0757 General Bill, By Leatherman
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 41-16-75 so as to prohibit a special inspector
from performing elevator inspections on an elevator on which he or his employer has a current service or warranty contract.

04/18/95
04/18/95
05/16/95
05/17/95
05/17/95
05/17/95
05/23/95
05/24/95
05/24/95

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-20

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-20

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-10
Amended SJ-18

Read second time SJ-18

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-18

Read third time and sent to House SJ-128

Introduced and read first time HJ-3

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3

Page 1 of 1



