South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 01:57:30 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S 0757 General Bill, By Leatherman

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 41-16-75 so as to prohibit a special inspector from performing elevator inspections on an elevator on which he or his employer has a current service or warranty contract.

•	•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
04/18/95	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-20
04/18/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-20
05/16/95	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-10
05/17/95	Senate	Amended SJ-18
05/17/95	Senate	Read second time SJ-18
05/17/95	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-18
05/23/95	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-128
05/24/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-3
05/24/95	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3